Position

Chief Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Dispatcher

Division Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

D-3 Dispatchers

Total Wages

$133,093

$120,143

$117,211

$105,210

$99,140

$83,882

$63,558



