	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$133,093
2.	Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$120,143
3.	Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$117,211
4.	Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$105,210
5.	Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$99,140
6.	Dispatcher		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$83,882
7.	Division Clerk		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Dispatchers	\$63,558